2019 Tirkiye Ralli Sampiyonasi
29. Ege Rallisi 2019

Turkey, lzmir

Dokiiman : 5.2
Sayfa : 1 itibaren 3
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No
5
1
2
6
8

10
36
16
12
17
19
30
24
14
43
20
11
25

3
18
53
33
31
51
41
28
26
42
58
48
44
56
52
32
15
59
29
57
46
47
49
27
63

Pilot/Copilot
MURAT BOSTANCI
BURAK CUKUROVA
DENIZ FAHRI

N. BUGRA BANAZ
UGUR SOYLU

FATIH KARA

AL TURKKAN

EMRE HASBAY
KAGAN KARAMANOGLU
ENGIN KAP

ONAT TELKENAR
USTUN USTUNKAYA
BUGRA CAN KILIC
UGUR CELIKYAY
ERKAN GURAL
KEMAL GAMGAM
GUROL BARANLI
ILHAN MUTLUAY
UMIT CAN OZDEMIR
ERHAN AKBAS
KAAN SARPKAYA
MURAT GURAY
MEHMET CAN DIiNG
EFE ALBAGLAR
E.ONDER AKCENGIZ
OZCAN SOKE
LEVENT SAPCILAR

MUSTAFA NUVIT KARAKASLI

ERDAL ORAL
KEMAL GETINKAYA
UYGAR BIRGILI
MEHMET CANSEVEN
CEVDET DURMAZ
YUKSEL 6ZGUR
OSMAN KOBAL
ERSEN YILDIZ
TAHA KUCUKKUT
EFEHAN YAZICI
MURAT CAN SEN
ALl HAKAN KERCI
ORHAN ZUMRUT
HAYDAR GUCLU
EFE KETHUDA

Direktor :

Omer YUCE

ONUR VATANSEVER
VEDAT BOSTANCI
BAHADIR GUCENMEZ
A. BURAK ERDENER
MEHMET KOLEOGLU
BILGE AYAN

ONUR ASLAN

EMIR SAHIN

NEHIR YILMAZ
OZDEN YILMAZ

EFE ERYALAZ
GURKAL MENDERES
ALi EMRE YILMAZ
YUSUF GELIK

BURAK KOGOGLU
ORKUN DEMIR
ALPEREN TETIK
CUMHUR ONDER
BATUHAN MEMISYAZICI
KORAY AKGUN
SONER TAMER
BORA YAKIN
TUNAHAN AKTAS
BARAN TURGUT
S.EVREN ALTUNLU
BARKIN SAHIN
DENIZ GUMUS
TUGKAN ERDEN
ENGIN USLU
ONURCAN SiRIN
AFSIN BAYDAR
CIHAN SAPMAZ
FERHAT iZZETOGLU
ERSIN TUNC

HARUN ARSLAN
LEVENT TUNCER
MELIH KOGUKKUT
AL GOKHAN YAZICI
ERSIN OREN

SONER CEVIK
HICRET GELIMLI
MURAT YILDIRIM
ELIFSU ALAS

TUR List

13-14 Nisan 2019
Kismi Resmi Olmayan Klasman Ayak 1

Sinif Takim Otomobil

2 CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta R5

2 BCVISION MOTORS Skoda Fabia RS
2 BCVISION MOTORS Skoda Fabia RS
2 CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta RS

N UGURSOYLU Mitsubishi Evo 9
3 FIAT MOTORSPORLAFiat Egea

3 AL TURKKAN Fiat Egea

4  CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta R2T
4 CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta R2T
H2  PARKUR RACING TE Ford Escort MK2
3 EGEA GENGLER KUP Fiat Egea

4 CASTROLFORD TEA Ford Fiesta R2T
3 EGEA GENGLER KUP Fiat Egea

4 CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta R2

N GP GARAGE MY TEA Mitsubishi Evo 9
H2 CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Escort MK2
N GUROLBARANLI  Subaru Impreza
K2 ILHAN MUTLUAY  Citroen C2 GT

4 CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta R2T
N GP GARAGE MY TEA Mitsubishi Evo 9
3 EGEA GENGLER KUP Fiat Egea

K4  MURAT GURAY Fiat Palio

3 EGEA GENCLER KUP Fiat Egea

K2  EFE ALBAGLAR Opel Corsa

K3 E.ONDER AKCENGIZ Ford Fiesta ST
K3  CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta ST
K3  CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta ST
H1 MUSTAFA NUVIT KA VW Golf 1981
K1 ERDAL ORAL Fiat Palio

K1 KEMALCETINKAYA Fiat Palio
H1 UYGAR BIRGiILi BMW 316

K1 MEHMET CANSEVENRover 216 GTI
H1 CEVDETDURMAZ VW Golf

K4  YUKSEL OZGUR Peugeot 306 516
N GP GARAGE MY TEA Mitsubishi Evo 9
K2  ERSEN YILDIZ Ford Fiesta

3 EGEA GENGLER KUP Fiat Egea

K1 EFEHAN YAZICI Fiat Palio

K2  GP GARAGE MY TEA Peugeot 106 516
5 AL HAKAN KERCi  Ford Fiesta

H2 ORHANZUMRUT  Opel Ascona
H2 HAYDARGUCLU  BMW 2000Ti

H1 EFE KETHUDA Tofas Fiat 131

Zaman Ceza Toplam

32:15.5
32:31.4
32:59.5
33:10.8
34:44.8
35:06.7
35:26.6
35:27.1
35:47.2
35:53.2
36:43.4
36:44.7
36:58.1
36:54.7
37:13.0
37:17.0
37:21.1
37:37.8
34:50.0
38:25.3
38:525
38:57.4
39:23.1
39:27.6
39:32.6
39:36.3
39:55.9
40:40.5
41:07.5
41:14.8
41:36.8
41:55.8
42:58.9
42:17.1
43:34.8
42:16.1
44:04.6
44:13.7
43:55.4
43:14.3
45:42.6
46:05.4
46:16.5

00:05

00:05
00:05

00:05

00:05

00:05

03:20

00:05

00:05
01:00

01:35

00:40
01:30

01:20

Zaman : 23:30
Tarih : 13-04-2019

Farka

32:20.5

32:31.4 00:10.9
32:59.5 00:39.0
33:10.8 00:50.3
34:49.8 02:29.3
35:11.7 02:51.2
35:26.6 03:06.1
35:32.1 03:11.6
35:47.2 03:26.7
35:58.2 03:37.7
36:43.4 04:22.9
36:44.7 04:24.2
36:58.1 04:37.6
36:59.7 04:39.2
37:13.0 04:52.5
37:17.0 04:56.5
37:21.1 05:00.6
37:37.8 05:17.3
38:10.0 05:49.5
38:25.3 06:04.8
38:52.5 06:32.0
38:57.4 06:36.9
39:23.1 07:02.6
39:27.6 07:07.1
39:32.6 07:12.1
39:36.3 07:15.8
39:55.9 07:35.4
40:45.5 08:25.0
41:07.5 08:47.0
41:14.8 08:54.3
41:36.8 09:16.3
41:55.8 09:35.3
43:03.9 10:43.4
43:17.1 10:56.6
43:34.8 11:14.3
43:51.1 11:30.6
44:04.6 11:44.1
44:13.7 11:53.2
44:35.4 12:14.9
44:44.3 12:23.8
45:42.6 13:22.1
46:05.4 13:44.9
47:36.5 15:16.0



2019 Turkiye Ralli Sampiyonasi
29. Ege Rallisi 2019

Turkey, lzmir

Kismi Resmi Olmayan Klasman

Dokiiman : 5.2

Sayfa: 2 itibaren 3

44 61 OZLEM ULUDAG GULCAN
45 21 ALPER AKGUN

46 62 TAN CAGLAYAN

47 55 TIBET ARBAK

48 4 ISMET TOKTAS

49 38 ALP ARSLAN TANER

50 23 AYHAN GERMIRLI

51 54 AHMET KAAN COSTU

# No Pilot/Copilot

1 5 MURAT BOSTANCI

2 1 BURAK CUKUROVA

3 2 DENIZ FAHRI

4 6 N.BUGRA BANAZ

5 8 UGURSOYLU

6 10 FATIH KARA

7 36 ALiTURKKAN

8 16 EMRE HASBAY

9 12 KAGAN KARAMANOGLU
10 19 ONAT TELKENAR

11 30 OSTUN USTUNKAYA
12 24 BUGRA CANKILIC
13 14 UGUR GELIKYAY

14 43 ERKAN GURAL

15 11 GUROL BARANLI

16 3 UMIT CAN GZDEMIR
17 18 ERHAN AKBAS

18 53 KAAN SARPKAYA
19 31 MEHMET CAN DING
20 15 OSMAN KOBAL

21 29 TAHA KUCUKKUT
22 47 ALi HAKAN KERCI
23 61 OZLEM ULUDAG GULCAN
24 4 [SMET TOKTAS

Direktor ;

Omer YUC

CEVAT ERGEN
GZGUN CAKAR

SELDA CAGLAYAN
SULEYMAN TERZIOGLU
SEDAT BOSTANCI

RIE SUGITA TANER
MUSTAFA NAZIK
HAKAN AKMAN

ONUR VATANSEVER
VEDAT BOSTANCI
BAHADIR GUCENMEZ
A. BURAK ERDENER
MEHMET KOLEOGLU
BILGE AYAN

ONUR ASLAN

EMIR SAHIN

NEHIR YILMAZ

EFE ERYALAZ
GURKAL MENDERES
ALi EMRE YILMAZ
YUSUF CELIK

BURAK KOCOGLU
ALPEREN TETiK
BATUHAN MEMISYAZICI
KORAY AKGUN
SONER TAMER
TUNAHAN AKTAS
HARUN ARSLAN
MELIH KOCUKKUT
SONER CEVIK

CEVAT ERGEN

SEDAT BOSTANCI

5
K3
K1
H1

N
K2
K4
K1

13-14 Nisan 2019

Ayak 1

OZLEM ULUDAG GU Nissan Micra
ALPER AKGUN
TAN CAGLAYAN Peugeot 205 GTI
TIBET ARBAK Fiat 131

BC VISION MOTORS Mitsubishi Evo 9
GP GARAGE MY TEA Citroen C2 R2
AYHAN GERMIRLI  Renault Clio
AHMET KAAN COST Fiat Palio

TUR Rally

Sinif Takim

zmmwzwmzpzzamnwhawwzumuu

Otomobil
CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta R5
BC VISION MOTORS Skoda Fabia RS
BC VISION MOTORS Skoda Fabia R5
CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta RS

UGUR SOYLU Mitsubishi Evo 9
FIAT MOTORSPORLA Fiat Egea
AL TURKKAN Fiat Egea

CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta R2T
CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta R2T
EGEA GENCLER KUP Fiat Egea
CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta R2T
EGEA GENCLER KUP Fiat Egea
CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta R2
GP GARAGE MY TEA Mitsubishi Evo 9
GUROL BARANLI  Subaru Impreza
CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta R2T
GP GARAGE MY TEA Mitsubishi Evo 9
EGEA GENCLER KUP Fiat Egea

EGEA GENCLER KUP Fiat Egea

GP GARAGE MY TEA Mitsubishi Evo 9
EGEA GENCLER KUP Fiat Egea

AL HAKAN KERCI  Ford Fiesta
OZLEM ULUDAG GU Nissan Micra

BC VISION MOTORS Mitsubishi Evo 9

Honda Civic Type-R

48:04.2
48:13.4
48:40.5
49:40.5
50:17.1
52:37.5
53:54.4
01:17:26.2

00:05

00:10

00:05

Zaman Ceza Toplam

32:15.5
32:31.4
32:59.5
33:10.8
34:44.8
35:06.7
35:26.6
35:27.1
35:47.2
36:43.4
36:44.7
36:58.1
36:54.7
37:13.0
37:21.1
34:50.0
38:25.3
38:52.5
39:23.1
43:34.8
44:04.6
43:14.3
48:04.2
50:17.1

00:05

00:05
00:05

00:05

00:05

03:20

01:30
00:05
00:05

Zaman : 23:30
Tarih : 13-04-2019
48:09.2 15:48.7
48:13.4 15:52.9
48:50.5 16:30.0
49:40.5 17:20.0
50:22.1 18:01.6
52375 20:17.0
53:54.4  21:339
01:17:26.2 45:05.7
Farka
32:20.5
32:31.4 00:10.9
32:59.5 00:39.0
33:10.8 00:50.3
34:49.8 02:29.3
35:11.7 02:51.2
35:26.6 03:06.1
35:32.1 03:11.6
35:47.2 03:26.7
36:43.4 04:22.9
36:44.7 04:24.2
36:58.1 04:37.6
36:59.7 04:39.2
37130 04:52.5
37:21.1 05:00.6
38:10.0 05:49.5
38:25.3 06:04.8
38:52.5 06:32.0
39:23.1 07:02.6
43:34.8 11:14.3
44:04.6 11:44.1
44:44.3 12:23.8
48:09.2 15:48.7
50:22.1 18:01.6



2019 Turkiye Ralli Sampiyonasi

29. Ege Rallisi 2019

Turkey, lzmir

13-14 Nisan 2019

Kismi Resmi Olmayan Klasman Ayak 1

Dokiiman : 5.2
Sayfa : 3 itibaren 3
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No Pilot/Copilot
17 ENGIN KAP
20 KEMAL GAMGAM
42 MUSTAFA NUVIT KARAKASLI
44 UYGAR BIRGILI
52 CEVDET DURMAZ
49 ORHAN ZUMRUT
27 HAYDAR GUGLU
63 EFE KETHUDA
55 TIBET ARBAK

No Pilot/Copilot
25 ILHAN MUTLUAY
33 MURAT GURAY
51 EFE ALBAGLAR
41 E.ONDER AKCENGIZ
28 OZCAN SOKE
26 LEVENT SAPCILAR
58 ERDAL ORAL
48 KEMAL CETINKAYA
56 MEHMET CANSEVEN
32 YUKSEL 6ZGUR
59 ERSEN YILDIZ
57 EFEHAN YAZICI
46 MURAT CAN SEN
21 ALPER AKGUN
62 TAN CAGLAYAN
38 ALP ARSLAN TANER
23 AYHAN GERMIRLI
54 AHMET KAAN COSTU

Direktor :

Omer YUCE

OZDEN YILMAZ
ORKUN DEMIR
TUGKAN ERDEN
AFSIN BAYDAR
FERHAT iZZETOGLU
HICRET GELIMLI
MURAT YILDIRIM
ELIFSU ALAS

SULEYMAN TERZIOGLU

TUR Historic

Sinif Takim Otomobil
H2  PARKUR RACING TE Ford Escort MK2
H2  CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Escort MK2
H1 MUSTAFA NOVIT KA VW Golf 1981
H1 UYGAR BIRGILI BMW 316
H1 CEVDETDURMAZ VW Golf
H2 ORHAN ZUMRUT  Opel Ascona
H2 HAYDAR GUGLD BMW 2000Ti
H1 EFE KETHUDA Tofas Fiat 131
H1 TIiBET ARBAK Fiat 131

Zaman : 23:30

Tarih ; 13-

Zaman Ceza Toplam

35:53.2
37:17.0
40:40.5
41:36.8
42:58.9
45:42.6
46:05.4
46:16.5
49:40.5

TUR Zafer Vatansever Kupasi

CUMHUR ONDER
BORA YAKIN
BARAN TURGUT
S.EVREN ALTUNLU
BARKIN SAHIN
DENIZ GUMUS
ENGIN USLU
ONURCAN SiRIN
CiHAN SAPMAZ
ERSIN TUNC
LEVENT TUNCER
ALI GOKHAN YAZICI
ERSIN OREN
02zGUN CAKAR
SELDA CAGLAYAN
RIE SUGITA TANER
MUSTAFA NAZIK
HAKAN AKMAN

Simif Takim Otomobil
K2 ILHAN MUTLUAY  Citroen C2 GT
K4  MURAT GURAY Fiat Palio
K2  EFE ALBAGLAR Opel Corsa
K3 E.ONDER AKCENGIZ Ford Fiesta ST
K3  CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta ST
K3  CASTROL FORD TEA Ford Fiesta ST
K1 ERDAL ORAL Fiat Palio
K1 KEMAL GETINKAYA Fiat Palio
K1 MEHMET CANSEVENRover 216 GTI
K4  YUKSEL 6ZGUR Peugeot 306 516
K2  ERSEN YILDIZ Ford Fiesta
K1 EFEHAN YAZICI Fiat Palio
K2  GP GARAGE MY TEA Peugeot 106 516
K3  ALPER AKGUN Honda Civic Type-R
K1  TAN CAGLAYAN Peugeot 205 GTI
K2  GP GARAGE MY TEA Citroen C2 R2
K4  AYHAN GERMIRLI  Renault Clio
K1  AHMET KAAN COST Fiat Palio

Zaman
37:37.8
38:57.4
39:27.6
39:32.6
39:36.3
39:55.9
41:07.5
41:14.8
41:55.8
42:17.1
42:16.1
44:13.7
43:55.4
48:13.4
48:40.5
52:37.5
53:54.4

01:17:26.2

00:05

00:05

00:05

01:20

35:58.2
37:17.0
40:45.5
41:36.8
43:03.9
45:42.6
46:05.4
47:36.5
49:40.5

Ceza Toplam

01:00
01:35

00:40

00:10

37:37.8
38:57.4
39:27.6
39:326
39:36.3
39:55.9
41:07.5
41:14.8
41:55.8
43:17.1
43:51.1
44:13.7
44:35.4
48:13.4
48:50.5
52:37.5
53:54.4
01:17:26.2

04-2019

Farka

01:18.8
04:47.3
05:38.6
07:05.7
09:44.4
10:07.2
11:38.3
13:42.3

Farka

01:19.6
01:49.8
01:54.8
01:58.5
02:18.1
03:29.7
03:37.0
04:18.0
05:39.3
06:13.3
06:35.9
06:57.6
10:35.6
11:12.7
14:59.7
16:16.6
39:48.4



